Ptywaj z nami na Koronie edycja 11 2011
Krakow, 16.4.2011

Konkurencja 5
16/4/2011 - 13:10

Dziewczat, 25m grzbietowy

8-9lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja

9 lat

[

8 lat

agrwnE

POOXONO Ok WNE

Piotrowicz Maja
Nowak Zuzanna
Wozniak Karolina
Matuszczyk Wiktoria
Mazur Maria
Wysocka Joanna
Kulisiewicz Adrianna
Stanek Martyna
Zielinska Marta
Panek Patrycja
Cecurska Zuzanna

Drzazga Emilia
Szewczyk Marta
Chalama Wiktoria
Wira Patrycja
Pajgk Maria

Rok ur.

02 Korona-Swim Kielce
02 STP Nowy Sacz

02 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow
02  Solni Wieliczka

02 Korona-Swim Kielce
02 AQUARIUS Myslenice
02  Solni Wieliczka

02 Korona-Swim Kielce
02  Solni Wieliczka

02 Delfin Potaniec

02 KS Korona Krakéw

03 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy
03 KS Fala Niepotomice
03  Delfin Potaniec

03  Korona-Swim Kielce
03 Jasien Sucha Bes.

Czas

19.40
21.08
2212
23.86
25.20
25.42
26.23
27.12
27.99
32.59
33.65

24.17
26.26
26.68
28.30
29.10

Pkt.

272
212
184
146
124
121
110
100

91

57

52

141
110
105
88
81

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141

Registered to SMS SwimArt Myslenice
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